
Scores & Winners:  9 February 2026

Best Gross Scores
Player Total
Polan, Jeff 77
Houk, Jim 80
Martinez, Mario 81
Maruquin, Marvin 82
Hochstadter, Bruce 83
Robertson, Tom 83
Skillin, Robert 83

Flight #1 (White 1 to 7)
Player $$$
Kirby, Rich 69 $5
Jimenez, Vince *72 $4
Adams, Craig 72 $3
Washburn, Shelton *73 $2
Mathews, Gregory *73 $1

Flight #2 (White 8 to 12)
Player $$$
Jones, Douglas 68 $5
Galvin, Chuck 71 $4
Dunwoody , John *72 $3
Brisbine, Robert *72 $2
Lopez, Richard 72 $1

Flight #3 (White 13 to 31)



Player $$$
Murphy, Daniel 67 $5
Godfrey, Joel 69 $4
Ballard, Dan 73 $3
Specter, David 74 $2
Troxell, Wayne *75 $1

Flight #4 (Green 8  to 11)
Player $$$
Polan, Jeff 69 $5
Houk, Jim *70 $4
Martinez, Mario 70 $3
Hochstadter, Bruce *74 $2
Skillin, Robert *74 $1

Flight #5 (Green 12 to 16)
Player $$$
Robertson, Tom 70 $5
Fleischer, Lee 72 $4
Renelli, Jerry 75 $3
Peterman, Craig *76 $2
Prupis, Jeff 76 $1

Flight #6 (Green 17 to 28)
Player $$$
Hanson, Del 68 $5
Sanchez, Robert 72 $4
Grainger, Thomas 74 $3
Benson, Richard *75 $2



Caspary, Charles *75 $1

* = Tiebreaker


